W PMI
HEROES ON DECK
WORLD WAR |1 cté%g.xz MICHIGAN
AIR WINDOW: 11/04 - 11/26/23
EPISODE # HOD-101
PODS DESCRIPTION DUR PRODUCT SEG RUN TIME
SLATE 0:10 01
BLK 0:05
OPEN / SEGMENT 1 6:32 02 06:32
COMMERCIAL BREAK #1 (National) 2:30 09:02
1A Net Credit 0:15 1055575194H (netcredit.com)
1BC VJG Camp Lejeune 2:00 NCL1205030H (800-839-5030)
1D CashNet USA 0:15 1063571695H (cashnetusa.com)
SEGMENT 2 6:21 03 15:23
COMMERCIAL BREAK #2 (LOCAL) 2:30 17:53
2AB LOCAL BLACK 2:30
SEGMENT 3 5:37 04 23:30
COMMERCIAL BREAK #3 (NATIONAL) 2:30 26:00
3AB Smile Actives 2:00 555779G2351H (800-887-2351)
3C Nursing Home Injuries 0:30 PNHI3002PIH (800-371-1999)
SEGMENT 4 6:14 05 32:14
COMMERCIAL BREAK #4 (LOCAL) 2:30 34:44
4AB LOCAL BLACK 2:30
SEGMENT 5 7:23 06 42:07
COMMERCIAL BREAK #5 (NATIONAL/LOCAL) 3:00 45:07
5A Car Shield 1:00 CSTPSY6057H (800-578-5331)
5B LOCAL BLACK 2:00
SEGMENT 6 4:41 07 49:48
COMMERCIAL BREAK #6 (NATIONAL/LOCAL) 3:00 52:48
6AB VIG Camp Lejeune 2:00 NCL1205030H (800-839-5030)
6C LOCAL BLACK 1:00
SEGMENT 7 / CLOSE/ CREDITS 5:12 08 58:00
END OF SHOW
BLACK 0:10
AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE
CALL LETTERS: ADDRESS:

We warrant that

DATE:

NOTARY:

the above program with listed commercials for TELCO PRODUCTIONS, INC. aired in our facility on:

TIME: PLEASE DOCUMENT ANY DISCREPANCIES

STATION REP:

SEND AFFIDAVITS TO:
TELCO PRODUCTIONS, INC. 2708 WILSHIRE BLVD., PMB 434, SANTA MONICA, CA. 90403 FAX: (310) 828-3340

FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING SHOW FORMATS OR DISTRIBUTION,
PLEASE CONTACT B.C. @ 412-495-0153 / bcelello@pmi.tv or MONICA @ PMI 412-281-5900 / monica@pmi.tv




